CNV_M1 HG19 9 19109937 19140718 YRI

NA18923
NA18858

NA19204
NA18486

NA19207
NA18522
NA18517

NA19171
NA19138
NA19098

NA19197
NA18917

NA19247
NA19209

NA19160
NA18923
NA18912
NA18871
NA18519

NA18861
NA18522

NA19207
NA18917

NA19098
NA18858

NA19213
NA18933
NA18499

NA18200
NA18510

NA18853
NA18502
NA18489

NA18908
NA18511

NA19204
NA19131
NA19116

NA18504  m—

A1V 5 O 1 O 1 5 0 A
NAmm

NA18861  m— _-lll -
NSzt NA19235
i ——— L

op—
it
i p—
v s rmrwwent1 1 il
el ——— 0 LI R ||

NA18856  mm—
NA18916  m—

NAI9116  m—

NA19190

oo ———
——
A ——ET T
vty
sz
i
—
3% B TIIII.
Wisz00
o =
41559, :I

Wiz
NA18934 2%
|
vl -l

NA18502
Aaibsso —

e Iill.’l

NA19200
v —— L

wasizo
=—=-II
i

AL —
NA18912
A

NA18910
NA19248

Nszaa —
NA19129  mem—
718920  mem—

NA18867
NA19213

TP ——
waresto
T —_ . 3
it S ———
wasios
e e )T

NA18856
NALoEs

NAissio

NA18520

NAmgs —

Nataiat
NA18867
30| ?-

NA18499
NA18501

NA18874
sttt ——— 1 LD

H CNO m CN1

A ) 0 1 NA15539
NAEEES
e ——JAGH
s
NALB05
WRiszs7
wasgtor
NAlSIE

NA19147
-=I~——l_—= NAL9138
NA18912
NA18933
NAzo107

NA19160

WL T TR T e e
NAlSiz
NAIBiDe
NAtae
A

NA18516

_ NALS1O7
NA18871

e
AT 1 O 335
NS
NALBi50
Naigse?
NA19129
NAtozas
s 715093
NAlSER
RTRTOE
(R
wa19107
e TR L5510
LT ———Je
N
e
Natzots
NAISHER
i

LT
e
s

I S0 MO AR 0 0 R —— e

— NAL9160
— AL

NA18870
e T LT R T T T —— A
NA18923
I.! =
— ngags

--I---r L
e
e

—

0 O 0 O T T TR T TR T TR D e T T e

NAmm
— NAL9225
i NA18489

— 11157
NA19189
LRI TE R T DT W T P e ——— e
PRES
Nazgsoz
waisser
LRI T TR T e R T T T ——— e

NA18517
NA18522

NA10172
10 0 N O I O NATSHTS

NA19200
NAL8505

NA18BTL
LA T T T T T i ———tri -
N 0 R V21557

NAL9102
N O A O 1 O O A 153515

Nato2zs
R 0 0 OO 1O 145253
A
I — 1215220
NAlese
[
N
Naiases
e— NA19235

NA19198
NA19257

TR TR T T T e T e T TR ————

NA18923

-100.0

-80.0 —-60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




